THOMAS
ON-OFF SWITCH

LK5817
Shown LI{SS 17
LK5821
LK5822
LK5814
LK5829
LK5820
LK7476
Black LK3154
Face

JK0975
JK1152

® Internal Pilot Light

® Black, Dimpled Rocker

® (2) Positions: ON-OFF

® Fits Thomas 1995 thru 12/98

~ Electrical

ON-OFF
SWITCHES

"Master"
"Interior"
"Driver Dome"
"Strobe"
"Pump”

"ID Marker"
"Lift"

"Fan"
"Warning
"Override"

Note
Black Color
and Dimples

ON-OFF SWITCH
ROCKER TYPE

® (2) Blade Terminals

® Black Plastic Frame

® Snap-In Mounting

® (2) Positions: ON-OFF
@ 1969 thru 1982 Carpenter & Other Makes

LK1163

: @ (2) Blade Terminals

® Black Metal Frame

@ Snap-In Mounting
| @ (2) Positions: ON-OFF
{ ® Fits Ward & Others

ON-OFF SWITCH
ROCKER TYPE

THOMAS
ON-OFF SWITCH

LK7819
Shown

LK7819
LK7821
LK7835
LK7838
LK7834
LK7836
LK9475
LK9474
JK0976
JK1153

Curved
Face

® Internal Pilot Light

® Gray, Curved Rocker

® (2) Positions: ON-OFF

® Fits Thomas 1/99 thru 2001

"Master"
"Interior"
"Driver Dome"
"Strobe"
"Pump”

"ID Marker"
"Lift"

"Fan"
"Warning
"Override"

Note
Gray Color
and Curved Shape

ON-OFF SWITCH
ROCKER TYPE

® (4) Blade Terminals
® Black Plastic Frame
® Handles (2) Circuits
® Snap-In Mounting

® (2) Positions: ON-OFF
® Fits Carpenter & Others

ON-OFF SWITCH
ROCKER TYPE

® (2) Blade Terminals
@ Bright Metal Frame
® Smooth, White Rocker
® Fits Superior, Ward
& Others

LK3117

" @ (4) Blade Terminals

THOMAS
ON-OFF SWITCH

LK7553
Shown

LK7553
LK7494
LK7492
LK7498
LK7473
LK7568
LK7497
LK7466
JK0977
JK1154

® Internal Pilot Light
® (2) Positions: ON-OFF
@ Fits Thomas 2002 & Newer

"Master"
"Interior"
"Driver Dome"
"Strobe"
"Pump”

"ID Marker"
"Lift"

"Fan"
"Warning
"Override"

Note
Gray Color
and Dimples

ON-OFF SWITCH
ROCKER TYPE

LK3115
Note:
Double Rockers

® (2) Positions: ON-OFF
® Spap-In Mounting

@ Black Metal Frame

® Fits Carpenter & Others

Controls
{2} Circuits .

BLUE BIRD
DOME LAMP SWITCHES

JK0943
Shown

JK0943 Lamp Symbol
JK0944 "LH Dome"
JK0945 "RH Dome"
JK0946 "FRT Dome"
JK0947 "Rear Dome"
JK0948 "Driver Dome"

Rocker Button
. Only
JK1047

‘@ Internal Pilot Light
® (2) Positions: ON-OFF
® Fits Blue Bird 2001 & Newer

ON-OFF SWITCH
ROCKER TYPE

LK1449

® (2) Blade Terminals
® Black Metal Frame
® Fits Wayne & Others

JK0978

® Red Pilot Light

@ Snap-In Mounting
® (2) Positions: ON-OFF
® Used on Superior,
Carpenter, & Others

ON-OFF SWITCH
WITH PILOT LIGHT

Water And
Dust Resistant

ON-OFF SWITCH

BLUE BIRD
ON-OFF SWITCH

"W/L Master"
"W/L Emer"
"Step De-Ice"
"Dest Sign"
"Strobe"
"HTR Pump"
"ID Marker"
"Lift"

"HTD Mirror"
"INT EXT"

JK0971
JK0883
JKO0889
JK0887
JK0882
JKO0885
JK0906
JK0888
JKO0886
JK0909

- JK0971
. Shown

® Internal Pilot Light
® (2) Positions: ON-OFF

Racker Button

. . Onl
ROCKER TYPE ® Fits Blue Bird 2001 & Newer JK‘;:)27
@ Similar to above, exg;jepf: THOMAS
@ Black Plastic Frame o . ON-OFF SWITCH
® Fits Most Makes  LK3136
THOWAS LK1535 Sonwle
ON-OFF SWITCH

® Single Rocker
% For Square Hole in Panel
® Fits Older Thomas Bodies

Double Rockers

. Box 7474

Note:

® Double Rockers

® Controls (2) Circuits
® For Square Hole in Panel
® Fits Older Thomas Bodies

Alexandria, LA -



